
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.71 671 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:02.29 653 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

1:02.56 644 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Windsor 2

1:03.26 623  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

1:03.31 622 H 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:03.32 621 F 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:03.36 620 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Windsor 2

1:03.49 616 F 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:03.51 616 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3

1:03.75 609 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:03.76 609 F 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:03.81 607 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:03.99 602 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:04.03 601 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.18 597  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

1:04.24 595 F 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:04.25 595 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2

1:04.57 586 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.11 572 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:05.29 567 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.55 560 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.60 559 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:06.04 548 F 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:06.33 541 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:06.56 535 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:06.84 528  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Windsor 2

1:07.87 505 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2
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1:07.87 505 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:07.97 502 C 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:08.40 493  07/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Windsor 2

1:08.85 483 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:09.09 478  22/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Windsor 2

1:09.56 469 F 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:14.13 387 H 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:15.34 369 F 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:15.35 369 H 25/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:16.88 347  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2

1:17.78 335  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2

1:18.01 332  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:18.36 328 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:19.36 315  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:19.58 313 H 26/01/08 Windsor SC Open Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:20.12 307  03/02/08 City of Southampton Open Southampton Windsor 2

1:26.68 242  06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Windsor 2

1:28.43 228  06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Windsor 2

1:29.04 223 H 10/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:40.72 154  28/05/06 Bournmouth Dolphins Junior Bournemouth Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.11 572 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Maidenhead Windsor 3

1:01.71 671 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Windsor 3

1:03.81 607 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Waterlooville Windsor 3

1:03.99 602 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO MAIDENHEAD Windsor 3

1:18.36 328 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Windsor 4

1:03.51 616 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Windsor 3

1:02.29 653 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Bexleyheath Windsor 3

1:03.49 616 F 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.57 586 H 09/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.03 601 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.18 597  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

1:03.26 623  01/12/12 ASA South East Region Open & Junior Meet Aldershot Windsor 2

1:02.56 644 H 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Windsor 2

1:04.24 595 F 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:03.31 622 H 12/05/12 Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:03.32 621 F 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.29 567 H 26/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:06.56 535 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:04.25 595 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor 2

1:03.36 620 H 16/10/11 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Windsor 2

1:06.33 541 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

1:03.76 609 F 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:03.75 609 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor 2

1:06.04 548 F 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.55 560 H 13/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:05.60 559 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:07.97 502 C 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:07.87 505 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Windsor 2

1:09.56 469 F 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:08.85 483 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:06.84 528  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Windsor 2
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1:06.84 528  20/12/09 Bournemouth Dolphins Open Bournemouth Windsor 2

1:09.09 478  22/11/09 Milton Keynes 502400 Open Milton Keynes Windsor 2

1:08.40 493  07/11/09 South East Winter Champs Aldershot Windsor 2

1:15.34 369 F 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:14.13 387 H 14/03/09 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:15.35 369 H 25/01/09 Windsor Centenary Open Mt Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:16.88 347  06/12/08 Guildford City Qualifier Guildford Windsor 2

1:17.78 335  24/05/08 Guildford City Last Chance Guildford Windsor 2

1:19.36 315  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:18.01 332  21/03/08 Reading Easter Open Meet Reading Windsor 2

1:20.12 307  03/02/08 City of Southampton Open Southampton Windsor 2

1:19.58 313 H 26/01/08 Windsor SC Open Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:28.43 228  06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Windsor 2

1:26.68 242  06/04/07 Reading Easter Open Reading Windsor 2

1:29.04 223 H 10/03/07 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Windsor 2

1:40.72 154  28/05/06 Bournmouth Dolphins Junior Bournemouth Windsor 3
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